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Ningbo Hefan Top is an integrated internal development 
and manufacturing company. HEFAN TOP has many years 
of experience in supplying kitchen wares , house wares, 
pets accessories, bathroom supplies, cleaning supplies , 
children products, festival gifts, personal care. With our 
own factories located in Zhejiang, we could offer you 
competitive price. We have 2 professional QC, each order 
will have complete quality control, exe-cute 5%- 10% 
inspection. Our own designer could help you to customize 
the package as your request. And have the experience of 
serving supermarkets like Dollarama, Walmart , Costco and 
so on. Choose us, Best products. Best service for you. 
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■ Sports Bottle □ Kids Bottle Vacuum Tumbler 口Vacuum Flask 

□Food Flask 口Tea Pot Tourist

口

Pot 口 Glass Bottle 

LJS-SOOKLP 
500ml 

LJS-SOOKLP 
500ml 
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■ Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler 口Vacuum Flask 
运动质 儿童杆 车杆 商务皇杯

□Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle 
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行翌 玻璃瓶
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LJS-NNP 

300 /350/500/750/lOOOm I 

LJS-NNP 

300/350/500/750/lOOOm I 
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■ Sports Bottle

运动厄

□Food Flask
饭盒

□ Kids Bottle
JL童杆

口Tea Pot
咖啡壶

口Vacuum Tumbler 
车杆

口Tourist Pot 
旅行翌

口Vacuum Flask 
商务直杆

口 Glass Bottle 
玻填瓶

LJS-TKB 
350/420/530/600/750/950/1200/1900ml 

”“`)爹，

LJS-TKB 
350/420/530/600/750/950/1200/1900ml 

＠ 



■ Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler 口Vacuum Flask 
运动瓶 儿童杆 车杆 商务直杆

□Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口 Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle 
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行壺 玻填瓶

LJS-YDP 

350 /500 /600/750 m I 

OO3)` ｀)OO@@ 

LJS-YDP 

350/500/600/750ml 
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LJS-600LDL 
600ml 

LJS-720LDL 
720ml 

■ Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler □Vacuum Flask
运动瓶 儿童杆 车杆 商务皇杯

□ Food Flask □Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot □ Glass Bottle
饭盒 咖畴壶 旅行壺 玻填瓶

LJS-650PB 
650ml 

LJS-780PB 
780ml 
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□ Sports Bottle ■ Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler □Vacuum Flask 

运动压 儿重杆 车杆 商务凰杯

□ Food Flask □Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot □ Glass Bottle 
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行壶 玻填厄

勹

LJK-560XZ 
560ml 

LJS-700MDD 
700ml 

。 ＠ 
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让

LJK-900MXD 
900ml 

LJK-900MXS 
900ml 

LJK-900MXS 
900ml 
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它

□ Sports Bottle ■ Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler □Vacuum Flask 
运动压 儿童杆 车杆 商务量杯

□ Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot □ Glass Bottle 
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行壺 玻璃瓶
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LJK-1300MXSX 
1300ml 

LJK-1700MXD 
1700ml 

＠ ＠ 
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口0 Sports Bottle 

运动压

□ Food Flask 
饭盒

■ Kids Bottle 
儿童杆

口Tea Pot 
咖啡壺

□Vacuum Tumbler 
车杆

□ Tourist Pot 
旅行壺

□Vacuum Flask 
兖务直杯

□ Glass Bottle 
玻填瓶

LJK-560QDD 
560ml "" LJK-400JY 

400ml 

Q
。

LJK-400JY 
400ml 

LJK-600CUIPO 
600ml 

LJK-320XVB 
320ml 
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LJT-12009CBJ
1200m 

口Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle ■Vacuum Tumbler □Vacuum Flask
逵动重 儿童杆 车杆 囊务直杆

口 Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle 
饭盒 腻呻壹 篡行耋 嚷滇惫

LJT-2OOZ 
600ml 

LJT-20TSB 
600ml 

LJT-900QCB 
900ml 

LJT-30TSB 
850ml 
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LJT-250KFB 
250ml 
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LJT-SOOKFB 
500ml 

0@@@ 

矗
LJT-350KFBJ 

350ml 

盲
LJT-SOOKFBJ 

500ml 

巳Sports Bottle 
运动瓶

□ Food Flask
饭盒

口 Kids Bottle 
丿LIi杆

口Tea Pot 
咖呻壶

LJT-380KFG 
380ml 

LJT-740XGB 
740ml 

■Vacuum Tumbler
车杆

口Tourist Pot 
旅行壶

□Vacuum Flask
商务直杆

□ Glass Bottle
玻氓瓶

LJT-480KFG 
480ml 
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LJT-350JDB 
350ml 

LJB-100 
100ml 
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LJT-350JDB 
350ml 

LJT-480KFG 
480ml 

口Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle ■Vacuum Tumbler □Vacuum Flask 
运动瓶 儿童杆 车杆 商务直杆

□Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot □Glass Bottle
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行壶 玻填瓶

LJS-6002B 
600ml 

LJS-4002S 
400ml 

LJT-450KLG 
450ml 

LJS-420ZR 
420ml 

＠ 



LJT-350KFB 
350ml 

夸 BSCI 酗 S邸＠，令

LJT-PJB 
250/350/SOOml 

LJT-SOOYXPJ 
500ml 

口Sports Bottle 
运动瓶

口 Food Flask 
饭盒

口 Kids Bottle ■Vacuum Tumbler
车杆

□Vacuum Flask
免务直杯儿重杆

口Tea Pot 
咖啡壶

口Tourist Pot
旅行壺

LJT-DCPJ 
35D/650ml 

□ Glass Bottle
坡填瓶

LJT-GSB 
220/300/350/450m I 

LJT-SBB 
220 /300 /350 / 450m I 
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□ Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler ■Vacuum Flask

运动瓶 儿童杆 车杆 商务直杆

□ Food Flask □Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle
饭盒 咖电壶 旅行壶 玻璃瓶

LJS-350TY 
350ml 

LJS-SOOXT 
500ml 

JS-YL 
35D/480ml 

LJS-460CF 
460ml 

LJS-SOOXX 
500ml 

＠ 



□ Sports Bottle
运动版

口 Food Flask
饭盒

口 Kids Bottle 
丿L重杆

口Tea Pot 
咖呻壶

口Vacuum Tumbler 
车杆

□Tourist Pot
擒行壶

■Vacuum Flask
商务直杆

口 Glass Bottle
觼璞雇

'｀ 念
FREEZE IN 
HOT WATER 
遇热水结冰

扈 ．
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Inside Filled With Aerospace Materials, 
Even Hot Water, Can Be Quickly Freeze. 

LJS-1200JW 
1200ml 

!h�_lid or body, m�lti-layE;� structu�e, fiil�g_with aerospace materials, filled with 95 °c
boiling water, can be quickly cooled fo 60 °c 

LJS-XH 
600/800/lOOOml 

LJS-280JW 
280ml 

． 

LJS-650XH 
650ml 

LJT- 2000LXJW 
2000ml 

LJS-SOOHRDZ 
500ml 

＠
 

＠
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LJS-420KF 
420ml 
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LJS-420LXKF 
420ml 

LJS-420KFSW 
420ml 

ceramic painting 

口Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler ■Vacuum Flask
运动版 儿童杆 车杆 商务直杆

□Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行壺 玻璃瓶

LJS-400HRD 
400ml 

LJS-SOOHRDZ 
500ml 

＿ 

LJS-SOOHRD 
500ml 

＠ 
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LJS-400VT 
400ml 

LJS-QY 
200/300ml 

者BSCI � _S邸＠令

true ceramic 
inner shell 

LJS-350TCB 
350ml 

LJS-ZY 
350/SOOml 

口 Sports Bottle 口 Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler ■Vacuum Flask 
运

口 Flask

LJS-lOOJNB 

杆

口Tea Pot

杆

口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle 

100ml 

、—----

LJS-350TH 
350ml 

LJS-330SS 
330ml 

＠ 



□Sports 

S ＠晕
Bottle □ Kids Bottle 口Vacuum Tumbler 口Vacuum Flask 

运动厄 儿迤杆 车杆 商务直杯

■Food Flask 口Tea Pot 口Tourist Pot 口 Glass Bottle 
饭盒 咖啡壶 旅行翌 玻填雇

LJF-SOOLS 
350/SOOml 

LJF-700DDTH 
700ml 

LJF-lOOODD 
1000ml 

＠ 
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LJS-2000LJ 
2000ml 

□ Sports Bottle

□Food Flask

□ Kids Bottle

■Tea Pot

LJC-2.0LD 

2000ml 

口Vacuum Tumbler 

口Tourist Pot 

口Vacuum Flask 

口 Glass Bottle 

LJC-LY 

2000/2500ml 

LJC-1.SLA 
1500ml 

＠ 
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□ Sports Bottle

运动疮

□Food Flask
饭盒

口 Kids Bottle 
儿盎杆

口Tea Pot 
咖啡壶

LJT-2.2YH 
2200ml 

LJT-3.2CZ 
3200ml 

口Vacuum Tumbler 
车杆

■Tourist Pot
旅行壺

口Vacuum Flask 
商务直杯

口 Glass Bottle 
玻滇炬

LJT-1.8XM 
1800ml 

LJT-2.0YH 
2000ml 

LJT-4.0CZ 
4000ml 
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口 Sports Bottle 
运动羸

口 Food Flask 
饭盒

□ Kids Bottle
儿童杆

口Tea Pot 
毗啡壶

口Vacuum Tumbler 
车杆

口Tourist Pot 
濠行壶

口Vacuum Flask 
轰务噩杆

■ Glass Bottle
塘填痕

DC003-500 
500ml 

DC003-500 
500ml 

DCOOl-500 
500ml 

DC002-500 
500ml 

DC003-500 
500ml 

DC003-800 
800ml 

＠ ＠ 



SA-1001-1
Capacity:40oz

SA-1003-1
Capacity:30oz

SA-1006-1
Capacity:800ml

SA-1004-1
Capacity:20oz



SA-1008-1
Capacity:12oz

SA-1007-2
Capacity:500ml

SA-1006-2
Capacity:800ml



SA-1011
Capacity:12oz

SA-1010-2
Capacity:1000ml





SA-1001-2
Capacity:40oz

SA-1003-2
Capacity:30oz

SA-1004-2
Capacity:20oz

SA-1005
Capacity:20oz

SA-1006-1
Capacity:800ml

SA-1006-3
Capacity:800ml

SA-1007-1
Capacity:500ml

SA-1008-1
Capacity:12oz

SA-1008-2
Capacity:12oz

SA-1012
Capacity:25oz

SA-1010-3
Capacity:1000ml

SA-1010-1
Capacity:1000ml

SA-1009
Capacity:16oz

SA-1001-3
Capacity:40oz

SA-1001-4
Capacity:40oz

SA-1002
Capacity:40oz

SA-1013
Capacity:600ml

SA-1016-1
Capacity:350ml

SA-1016-2
Capacity:350ml

SA-1016-3
Capacity:500ml

SA-1016-4
Capacity:900ml

SA-1017-1
Capacity:350ml

SA-1017-2
Capacity:500ml

SA-1017-3
Capacity:750ml

SA-1018-1
Capacity:500ml

SA-1018-2
Capacity:600ml

SA-1014-1
Capacity:950ml

SA-1014-2
Capacity:500ml

SA-1015
Capacity:500ml
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